Avon Invitational - Sponsored by Avon Orthodontics

Saturday, September 28, 2024 - Avon High School

Triton Central High School
South Vermillion High School
Danville Community High School

Connersville High School

Bedford North Lawrence High School

Martinsville High School

Terre Haute North Vigo High School

Lebanon Senior High School
Pike High School
IPS All-City Marching Band

Awards - Scholastic
Alexandria Monroe High School
Orleans Jr./Sr. High School
Monrovia High School
Northview High School
Beech Grove Sr High School
Edgewood High School

Awards - Open D and C
Bloomington South High School
Franklin Community High School
New Palestine High School
Plainfield High School
Mt. Vernon High School
Greenfield-Central High School
Jasper High School

Awards - Open B
Lawrence Township
Westfield High School
Fishers High School
Avon High School

Awards - Open A

Fairland, IN
Clinton, IN
Danwville, IN
Connersville, IN
Bedford, IN
Martinsville, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Lebanon, IN
Indianapolis, IN

Indianapolis, IN

Alexandria, IN
Orleans, IN
Monrovia, IN
Brazil, IN

Beech Grove, IN

Ellettsville, IN

Bloomington, IN
Franklin, IN

New Palestine, IN
Plainfield, IN
Fortville, IN
Greenfield, IN

Jasper, IN

Indianapolis, IN
Westfield, IN
Fisher, IN

Avon, IN

Generation Date: 9/8/2024 1:49 PM

SB

SB

SB

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

A-EX

ON

2:10 PM

4:30 PM

7:15 PM

9:45 PM

12:00 PM

12:13 PM

12:26 PM

12:39 PM

12:52 PM

1:05 PM

1:18 PM

1:31 PM

1:44 PM

1:57 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM



