Avon Invitational - Sponsored by Avon Orthodontics

Saturday, September 28, 2024 - Avon High School



Awards - Open A		9:45 F	PM .
Avon High School	Avon, IN	A-EX	9:30 PM
Fishers High School	Fisher, IN	А	9:15 PM
Westfield High School	Westfield, IN	А	9:00 PM
Lawrence Township	Indianapolis, IN	А	8:45 PM
Awards - Open B		7:15 F	PM
Jasper High School	Jasper, IN	В	7:00 PM
Greenfield-Central High School	Greenfield, IN	В	6:45 PM
Mt. Vernon High School	Fortville, IN	В	6:30 PM
Plainfield High School	Plainfield, IN	В	6:15 PM
New Palestine High School	New Palestine, IN	В	6:00 PM
Franklin Community High School	Franklin, IN	В	5:45 PM
Bloomington South High School	Bloomington, IN	В	5:30 PM
Awards - Open D and C		4:30 F	PM
Edgewood High School	Ellettsville, IN	С	4:15 PM
Beech Grove Sr High School	Beech Grove, IN	С	4:00 PM
Northview High School	Brazil, I N	С	3:45 PM
Monrovia High School	Monrovia, IN	D	3:30 PM
Orleans Jr./Sr. High School	Orleans, IN	D	3:15 PM
Alexandria Monroe High School	Alexandria, I N	D	3:00 PM
Awards - Scholastic		2:10 F	PM
IPS All-City Marching Band	Indianapolis, IN	SA	1:57 PM
Pike High School	Indianapolis, IN	SA	1:44 PM
Lebanon Senior High School	Lebanon, IN	SA	1:31 PM
Terre Haute North Vigo High School	Terre Haute, IN	SA	1:18 PM
Martinsville High School	Martinsville, IN	SA	1:05 PM
Bedford North Lawrence High School	Bedford, I N	SA	12:52 PM
Connersville High School	Connersville, IN	SA	12:39 PM
Danville Community High School	Danville, IN	SB	12:26 PM
South Vermillion High School	Clinton, IN	SB	12:13 PM
Triton Central High School	Fairland, I N	SB	12:00 PM

Generation Date: 9/8/2024 1:49 PM